of-way has been granted to the owners of any lot serviced by such street. 

Access way means a non-dedicated area, which is permitted, for ingress or 
egress of vehicles or pedestrians. An access way is permitted to traverse a 
landscape buffer. 

Acre means land or water consisting of forty-three thousand five hundred sixty 
(43,560) square feet. 

Affidavit of waiver means a document evidencing the grant of an exception to the 
platting requirement or the required improvements installation requirement. 

Agreement means a Development Agreement, public facilities agreement, or